
Development Gala 2014/2015 Round 2

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM                 
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:52.14 134    50.25
2. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:52.27 133    53.18
3. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  1:53.11 131    55.49
4. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:56.63 119    59.81
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:37.68 203    46.46
2. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:41.88 179    49.23
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:42.27 177    49.31
4. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  1:42.41 176    49.04
5. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:44.82 164    47.87
6. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  1:57.85 115    52.58
7. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby  1:57.93 115    56.10
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby DQ FI     
 Evie DAWSON (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Lily OWENS (05) Corby DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:36.00 214    46.54
2. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby  1:41.01 183    47.58
3. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  2:21.02 67  1:05.64
 Aimee GREY (04) Corby DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby  1:31.79 245    41.23
2. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:36.28 212    43.45
3. Beth MASON (03) Corby  1:52.38 133    49.11
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby  1:31.79 245    41.23
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:36.00 214    46.54
3. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:36.28 212    43.45
4. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:37.68 203    46.46
5. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby  1:41.01 183    47.58
6. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:41.88 179    49.23
7. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:42.27 177    49.31
8. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  1:42.41 176    49.04
9. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:44.82 164    47.87
10. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:52.14 134    50.25
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:52.27 133    53.18
12. Beth MASON (03) Corby  1:52.38 133    49.11
13. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  1:53.11 131    55.49
14. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:56.63 119    59.81
15. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  1:57.85 115    52.58
16. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby  1:57.93 115    56.10
17. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  2:21.02 67  1:05.64
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Aimee GREY (04) Corby DNC
 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby DQ FI     
 Evie DAWSON (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Lily OWENS (05) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM                  
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:40.48 128    47.92
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:48.38 102 -
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:30.67 174    42.39
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SA     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  1:34.43 154    47.77
2. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  1:38.19 137    49.99
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:30.67 174    42.39
2. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  1:34.43 154    47.77
3. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  1:38.19 137    49.99
4. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:40.48 128    47.92
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:48.38 102 -
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DQ SA     



 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keira KING (06) Corby    21.48
2. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    23.28
3. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    26.27
 Nicole IHEDIOTTA (05) Corby DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    20.63
2. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    20.72
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    21.24
4. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    21.75
5. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby    22.94
6. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    24.45
7. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby    26.19
8. Lily OWENS (05) Corby    26.32
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby DQ SA     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby    23.53
2. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    24.50
3. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    31.91
 Tia BOOTH (04) Corby DNC
 Aimee GREY (04) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    20.63
2. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    20.72
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    21.24
4. Keira KING (06) Corby    21.48
5. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    21.75
6. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby    22.94
7. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    23.28
8. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby    23.53
9. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    24.45
10. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    24.50
11. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby    26.19
12. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    26.27
13. Lily OWENS (05) Corby    26.32
14. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    31.91
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Tia BOOTH (04) Corby DNC
 Aimee GREY (04) Corby DNC
 Nicole IHEDIOTTA (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    34.19
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    19.84
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    22.11
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    18.97
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ SA     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    18.97
2. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    19.84
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    22.11
4. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    34.19
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DNC
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    45.23 156
2. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby    50.37 113
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby    42.45 189
2. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby    44.35 166



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby    42.45 189
2. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby    44.35 166
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    45.23 156
4. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby    50.37 113
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    47.88 94
 Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby DQ ST     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    47.88 94
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keira KING (06) Corby    46.82 165
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    49.49 140
3. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    51.25 126
4. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    57.14 90
5. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby  1:00.14 78
6. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:01.34 73
7. Skye-Louise MAY (06) Corby  1:10.09 49
8. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:19.15 34
9. Nicole IHEDIOTTA (05) Corby  1:20.89 32
 Isabella MACCALLUM (06) Corby DQ FI     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    44.89 187
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    47.37 159
3. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    47.63 157
4. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    49.90 136
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    49.97 136
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    50.07 135
7. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby    54.18 106
8. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby    57.17 90
9. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby  1:02.06 71
10. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  1:06.74 57
11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  1:10.51 48
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby    43.38 207
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    47.67 156
3. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    50.56 131
4. Nina LLOYD (03) Corby    51.83 121
5. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby    53.15 113
6. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby    55.95 96
7. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  1:02.88 68
 Tia BOOTH (04) Corby DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby    43.79 202
2. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby    43.86 201
3. Beth MASON (03) Corby    46.67 166
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby    43.38 207
2. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby    43.79 202
3. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby    43.86 201
4. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    44.89 187
5. Beth MASON (03) Corby    46.67 166
6. Keira KING (06) Corby    46.82 165
7. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    47.37 159
8. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    47.63 157
9. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    47.67 156
10. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    49.49 140
11. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    49.90 136
12. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    49.97 136
13. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    50.07 135
14. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    50.56 131
15. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    51.25 126
16. Nina LLOYD (03) Corby    51.83 121
17. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby    53.15 113
18. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby    54.18 106
19. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby    55.95 96
20. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    57.14 90
21. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby    57.17 90
22. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby  1:00.14 78
23. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:01.34 73
24. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby  1:02.06 71
25. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  1:02.88 68
26. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  1:06.74 57
27. Skye-Louise MAY (06) Corby  1:10.09 49
28. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  1:10.51 48



29. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:19.15 34
30. Nicole IHEDIOTTA (05) Corby  1:20.89 32
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Tia BOOTH (04) Corby DNC
 Isabella MACCALLUM (06) Corby DQ FI     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:01.04 50
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    48.11 103
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    51.12 86
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    41.50 161
2. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby    45.29 124
3. Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby    50.56 89
4. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:00.30 52
5. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:04.48 43
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    45.72 120
2. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby    47.30 109
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    41.50 161
2. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby    45.29 124
3. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    45.72 120
4. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby    47.30 109
5. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    48.11 103
6. Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby    50.56 89
7. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    51.12 86
8. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:00.30 52
9. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:01.04 50
10. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:04.48 43
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DNC
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    56.74 130
2. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    57.04 128
3. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:01.23 104
4. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:03.32 94
5. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:05.65 84
6. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby  1:11.09 66
7. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby  1:22.32 42
8. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:50.00 17
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    52.71 163
2. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    52.87 161
3. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    53.85 152
4. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    55.12 142
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  1:02.48 97
6. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby  1:03.19 94
7. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  1:05.30 85
8. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  1:18.65 49
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Evie DAWSON (04) Corby DQ SL     
 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby    47.57 221
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    53.20 158
3. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  1:02.71 96
4. Charlie COOPER (04) Corby  1:10.14 69
5. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  1:20.73 45
 Katie THACKER (03) Corby DQ SH     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lola ZUKHUROVA (03) Corby    58.47 119
2. Beth MASON (03) Corby  1:02.96 95
3. Charlotte GOODE (03) Corby  1:04.06 90
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby    47.57 221
2. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    52.71 163
3. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    52.87 161
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    53.20 158
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    53.85 152
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    55.12 142
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    56.74 130
8. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    57.04 128
9. Lola ZUKHUROVA (03) Corby    58.47 119



10. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:01.23 104
11. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  1:02.48 97
12. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  1:02.71 96
13. Beth MASON (03) Corby  1:02.96 95
14. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby  1:03.19 94
15. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:03.32 94
16. Charlotte GOODE (03) Corby  1:04.06 90
17. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  1:05.30 85
18. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:05.65 84
19. Charlie COOPER (04) Corby  1:10.14 69
20. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby  1:11.09 66
21. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  1:18.65 49
22. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  1:20.73 45
23. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby  1:22.32 42
24. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:50.00 17
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Katie THACKER (03) Corby DQ SH     
 Evie DAWSON (04) Corby DQ SL     
 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    52.88 108
2. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    54.15 101
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    48.67 139
2. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:06.87 53
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ T     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby    50.33 126
2. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    50.43 125
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    48.67 139
2. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby    50.33 126
3. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    50.43 125
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    52.88 108
5. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    54.15 101
6. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:06.87 53
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    42.61 162
2. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    45.31 134
3. Keira KING (06) Corby    46.65 123
4. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    47.10 120
5. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby    55.53 73
6. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    57.96 64
7. Isabella MACCALLUM (06) Corby    58.15 63
8. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby    58.87 61
9. Nicole IHEDIOTTA (05) Corby  1:08.38 39
10. Skye-Louise MAY (06) Corby  1:22.30 22
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    40.09 194
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    41.27 178
3. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    41.63 173
4. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    42.36 165
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    42.52 163
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    43.92 148
7. Lily OWENS (05) Corby    47.65 116
8. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby    48.01 113
9. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby    51.86 89
10. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    56.99 67
11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  1:00.85 55
12. Nicola EDGE (05) Corby  1:05.32 45
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    37.75 233
2. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby    38.45 220
3. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby    43.86 148
4. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    45.07 137
5. Nina LLOYD (03) Corby    45.70 131
6. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    46.99 120
7. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby    50.41 97
8. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    50.99 94
9. Charlie COOPER (04) Corby    52.05 89
 Aimee GREY (04) Corby DNC
 Tia BOOTH (04) Corby DNC



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby    36.96 248
2. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby    39.21 208
3. Beth MASON (03) Corby    43.13 156
4. Charlotte GOODE (03) Corby    50.52 97
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby    36.96 248
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    37.75 233
3. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby    38.45 220
4. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby    39.21 208
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    40.09 194
6. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    41.27 178
7. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    41.63 173
8. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    42.36 165
9. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    42.52 163
10. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    42.61 162
11. Beth MASON (03) Corby    43.13 156
12. Erin FOSTER (03) Corby    43.86 148
13. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    43.92 148
14. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    45.07 137
15. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    45.31 134
16. Nina LLOYD (03) Corby    45.70 131
17. Keira KING (06) Corby    46.65 123
18. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    46.99 120
19. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    47.10 120
20. Lily OWENS (05) Corby    47.65 116
21. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby    48.01 113
22. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby    50.41 97
23. Charlotte GOODE (03) Corby    50.52 97
24. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    50.99 94
25. Ella ROYLE (05) Corby    51.86 89
26. Charlie COOPER (04) Corby    52.05 89
27. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby    55.53 73
28. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    56.99 67
29. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    57.96 64
30. Isabella MACCALLUM (06) Corby    58.15 63
31. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby    58.87 61
32. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  1:00.85 55
33. Nicola EDGE (05) Corby  1:05.32 45
34. Nicole IHEDIOTTA (05) Corby  1:08.38 39
35. Skye-Louise MAY (06) Corby  1:22.30 22
 Girl ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Aimee GREY (04) Corby DNC
 Tia BOOTH (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    40.86 122
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    42.42 109
3. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    52.37 58
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    35.43 188
2. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby    37.84 154
3. Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby    45.48 88
4. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby    49.61 68
5. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    56.14 47
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    37.07 164
2. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby    38.19 150
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    35.43 188
2. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby    37.07 164
3. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby    37.84 154
4. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby    38.19 150
5. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby    40.86 122
6. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    42.42 109
7. Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby    45.48 88
8. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby    49.61 68
9. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    52.37 58
10. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    56.14 47
 Boy ZSPARE (05) Corby DNC
 Oakley BOWYER (06) Corby DNC
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